Sr. No.

Medium :

Application
Number

HGR503000108
HGR503000098
HGR503000111
HGR503000024

HGR503000028

English
Candidate Name
Mrs. KAMAKSHI PUSPRAJ SONI
Mrs. VARSHA ASHOK YADAV
Mr. HITESH DEVSHIBHAI VELARI

Ms. SNEHA GOPALAKRISHNAN NAIR

Mr. DHRUMIL SANJAY GANDHI

GIA Higher Secondary Recruitment 2021

DV (Document Verification) List

Native District
Vadodara
Anand
Vadodara

Ahmedabad
City

Ahmedabad
City

Candidate
Category

General
General
SC

General

General

Is Serviceman

No
No
No

No

No

Is PH

No
No
No

No

No

Is

Teacher

No
No
No

No

No

Subject : Chemistry

Is Female
Option

Yes
Yes
No

Yes

No

Gender

Female

Female
Male

Female

Male

06/02/2021 14:02:07

Total Merit
60.8923
58.1524
57.8250
55.1929

54.7325



