GIA Higher Secondary Recruitment 2021 DV (Document Verification) List

06/02/2021 14:02:07

Medium : English						Subject : Chemistry				
Sr. No.	Application Number	Candidate Name	Native District	Candidate Category	Is Serviceman	Is PH	Is Teacher	Is Female Option	Gender	Total Merit
1	HGR503000108	Mrs. KAMAKSHI PUSPRAJ SONI	Vadodara	General	No	No	No	Yes	Female	60.8923
2	HGR503000098	Mrs. VARSHA ASHOK YADAV	Anand	General	No	No	No	Yes	Female	58.1524
3	HGR503000111	Mr. HITESH DEVSHIBHAI VELARI	Vadodara	SC	No	No	No	No	Male	57.8250
4	HGR503000024	Ms. SNEHA GOPALAKRISHNAN NAIR	Ahmedabad City	General	No	No	No	Yes	Female	55.1929
5	HGR503000028	Mr. DHRUMIL SANJAY GANDHI	Ahmedabad City	General	No	No	No	No	Male	54.7325